FINAL DISTRIBUTION PRODUCTS
Price List effective 17th April 2026
For enquiries email at info@sbsyscon.in or call at +91-9899598955 /900
We as a member of BCH Electric Limited manufacturer of Low Voltage
Switchgear & Controlgear products, are fully committed to provide Quality
products and service in compliance with applicable Statutory and
Regulatory requirements, to meet or exceed the customer need and

R10 DC MCB
Range :  6A  to 63A
Pole : 1P, 2P, 3P & 4P
Breaking Capacity : 10 kA
Energy Limiting Class : 3
Voltage : upto1000V DC
Ergonomic Lever
Bi Connecting Terminals
ON/OFF Contact Position Indicator
Standard Conformity IS/IEC 60947-2
New
For enquiries email at info@sbsyscon.in or call at +91-9899598955 /900
 R10 DC MCB
Pole Standard PackingRating  Cat No.
6A BCHR10DCSP06-250            725
10A BCHR10DCSP10-250
16A BCHR10DCSP16-250
20A BCHR10DCSP20-250
25A BCHR10DCSP25-250
32A BCHR10DCSP32-250
40A BCHR10DCSP40-250
50A BCHR10DCSP50-250
63A BCHR10DCSP63-250
6A BCHR10DCDP06-500          1570
10A BCHR10DCDP10-500
16A BCHR10DCDP16-500
20A BCHR10DCDP20-500
25A BCHR10DCDP25-500
32A BCHR10DCDP32-500
40A BCHR10DCDP40-500
50A BCHR10DCDP50-500
63A BCHR10DCDP63-500
6A BCHR10DCTP06-750
10A BCHR10DCTP10-750
16A BCHR10DCTP16-750
20A BCHR10DCTP20-750
25A BCHR10DCTP25-750
32A BCHR10DCTP32-750
40A BCHR10DCTP40-750
50A BCHR10DCTP50-750
63A BCHR10DCTP63-750
6A BCHR10DCFP06-1000
10A BCHR10DCFP10-1000
16A BCHR10DCFP16-1000
20A BCHR10DCFP20-1000
25A BCHR10DCFP25-1000
32A BCHR10DCFP32-1000
40A BCHR10DCFP40-1000          On request
50A BCHR10DCFP50-1000
63A BCHR10DCFP63-1000
4 3 Units
1 12 Units
2 6 Units
3 4 Units

4640
6205
4475
4965
6205
5700
5865
6600
5865
6120
6600
5865
6150
6600
Rating Cat. No.
40A BCHISODP40
63A BCHISODP63
40A BCHISOTP40
63A BCHISOTP63
40A BCHISOFP40
63A BCHISOFP63
2P
3P
4P
Poles MRP  [ ]`Standard Pack of

BCHRCB030FPC25
BCHRCB030FPC40
BCHRCB030FPC63
BCHRCB100FPC25
BCHRCB100FPC40
BCHRCB100FPC63
BCHRCB300FPC25
BCHRCB300FPC40
BCHRCB300FPC63
6kA
For enquiries email at info@sbsyscon.in or call at +91-9899598955 /900
 MCB DISTRIBUTION BOX
4 WAY, HTPN DB BCHHTPNSD04W8+12 5265
6 WAY, HTPN DB BCHHTPNSD06W8+18 6315
8 WAY, HTPN DB BCHHTPNSD08W8+24 6950
12 WAY, HTPN DB BCHHTPNSD12W8+36 9215
Description
No. of Modules
(Incoming + Outgoing) MRP [ ]`
BCHHTPNDD04W
BCHHTPNDD06W
BCHHTPNDD08W
BCHHTPNDD12W
MRP [ ]`
Description
No. of Modules
(Incoming + Outgoing)
4 WAY, SPN DB BCHSPNSD04W4 1610
6 WAY, SPN DB BCHSPNSD06W6 1715
8 WAY, SPN DB BCHSPNSD08W8 2010
12 WAY, SPN DB BCHSPNSD12W12 2635
16 WAY, SPN DB BCHSPNSD16W16 3365
MRP [ ]`
HSN Code : 8537
HSN Code : 8537
BCHSPNDD04W

2615
2675
3065
4100
5240
6595
8205
10190
14570
08 Effective from 17.04.2026www.bchindia.com
For enquiries email at info@sbsyscon.in or call at +91-9899598955 /900
 MCB DISTRIBUTION BOXES
4 WAY, DD,7 SEGMENT PHASE SEGREGATED DB BCHPHSGDD04W 8+12+12
6 WAY, DD,7 SEGMENT PHASE SEGREGATED DB BCHPHSGDD06W 8+12+18
8 WAY, DD,7 SEGMENT PHASE SEGREGATED DB BCHPHSGDD08W 8+12+24
12 WAY, DD,7 SEGMENT PHASE SEGREGATED DB BCHPHSGDD12W 8+12+36
Description Cat. No.
No. of Modules
(Incoming + Outgoing) MRP [ ]`
HSN Code : 8537

12 WAY,DD,250A,4P MCCB I/C,VERTICAL TPN DB
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
4 WAY, DD, MCB I/C, VERTICAL TPN DB BCHVTPNDD04W-A 8+12 14940
6 WAY, DD, MCB I/C, VERTICAL TPN DB BCHVTPNDD06W-A 8+18 18700
8 WAY, DD, MCB I/C, VERTICAL TPN DB BCHVTPNDD08W-A 8+24 21065
12 WAY, DD, MCB I/C, VERTICAL TPN DB BCHVTPNDD12W-A 8+36 26910
Description Cat. No.
No. of Modules
(Incoming + Outgoing) MRP [ ]`
HSN Code : 8537
All above DB’s are double door
4 WAY, DD, 125A, 3P MCCB I/C VERTICAL TPN DB BCHVTPNDD04W-B 20355
8 WAY, DD, 125A, 3P MCCB I/C VERTICAL TPN DB BCHVTPNDD08W-B 23330
12 WAY, DD, 125A, 3P MCCB I/C VERTICAL TPN DB BCHVTPNDD12W-B 31600
4 WAY, DD, 250A, 3P MCCB I/C VERTICAL TPN DB BCHVTPNDD04W-C 24800
8 WAY, DD, 250A, 3P MCCB I/C VERTICAL TPN DB BCHVTPNDD08W-C
12 WAY, DD, 250A, 3P MCCB I/C VERTICAL TPN DB BCHVTPNDD12W-C
Description Cat. No.
Suitable for
 MCCB Frame MRP [ ]`
HSN Code : 8537
FRAME 1
FRAME 1
FRAME 1
FRAME 2
FRAME 2
FRAME 2
30305
35380
Note:-  XF series MCCB’s are suitable as incomer in above DB’s
All above DB’s are double doorNote:-  XF series MCCB’s are suitable as incomer in above DB’s
09Effective from 17.04.2026 www.bchindia.com
All above DB’s are Non Stockable
For enquiries email at info@sbsyscon.in or call at +91-9899598955 /900
4 WAY, 40A, DD, PHASE SELECTOR DB BCHPHSLDD04W-40
6 WAY, 40A, DD, PHASE SELECTOR DB BCHPHSLDD06W-40
8 WAY, 40A, DD, PHASE SELECTOR DB BCHPHSLDD08W-40
12 WAY, 40A, DD, PHASE SELECTOR DB BCHPHSLDD12W-40
4 WAY, 63A, DD, PHASE SELECTOR DB BCHPHSLDD04W-63
6 WAY, 63A, DD, PHASE SELECTOR DB BCHPHSLDD06W-63
8 WAY, 63A, DD, PHASE SELECTOR DB BCHPHSLDD08W-63
12 WAY, 63A, DD, PHASE SELECTOR DB BCHPHSLDD12W-63
2 ROW, 13 MODULE, DD, ROW DB BCHROWDB2R13 13
3 ROW, 13 MODULE, DD, ROW DB BCHROWDB3R13 13
4 ROW, 13 MODULE, DD, ROW DB BCHROWDB4R13 13
Description Cat. No. MRP [ ]`
Description Cat. No.
No. of Modules
(Incoming + Outgoing) MRP [ ]`